
Submission Title
Diversity in Climate Tech - Atlanta

Team Name
Diversity in Climate Tech - Atlanta/Chloe Capital

Team City and State
Ithaca, New York

Short Description
Diversity in Climate Tech – Atlanta is a hyper-focused accelerator program that will
efficiently drive capital - relationship and financial - directly to venture-track clean
energy and climate tech entrepreneurs through a service-oriented, community
approach. The proposed project utilizes extensive networks, community partners
and connectors, and media to effectively engage and support disadvantaged
communities in enabling a just and equitable transition to a clean energy economy.

Online Video Pitch
https://youtu.be/lz4qdoitTIw

Key Project Members

Team Lead: Elisa Miller-Out
Managing Partner, Chloe Capital
Contact: elisa@chloecapital.com
Professional profile link:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/elisamillerout/
elisamillerout.com

1



Team Member 2: Kathryn Cartini
Partner, Chloe Capital
Contact: kathryn@chloecapital.com
Professional profile link:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathryncartini/
KathrynCartini.com

Team Member 3: Hadas Webb
Deputy Director, Browning the Green Space
Contact: hadas@browningthegreenspace.org
Professional profile link:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/hadas-webb/

Team Member 4: Nneka Uzoh
Founder, GreenTech Noir
Contact: nneka@alignedclimatecapital.com
Professional profile link:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/nnekamolly/

Other Team Members/Partners

Team Member 5: Erica O’Brian
Chief Operating Officer, Chloe Capital
Contact: erica@chloecapital.com
Professional profile link:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/ericaobrian/

Team Member 6: Myneco Ramirez
Chief Experience Officer, Chloe Capital
Contact: myneco@chloecapital.com
Professional profile link:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/myneco/
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